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Gaskets & Extrusions

Cooper ComponentsHubbell Power Systems



Part%# Description%
217255%7333 6(KV(ND(Arrester
217258%7333 9(KV(ND(Arrester
217259%7324 10(KV ND(Recloser(Arrester
217259%7333 10(KV(ND(Arrester
217560%7333 12(KV ND(Arrester

Normal%Duty%

Part%# Description%
213703&7202 3'KV'HD'Reg'Arrestor
213703&7333 3'KV'HD Polemount'Arrestor
213709&7313 10'KV'HD Recloser'Arrestor'
213709&7333 10'KV'HD'Arrester'w/Brackets'
213709&8780 10'KV'HD Arrester
213710&8939 12'KV'HD Arrester
213715&7313 18'KV'HD Recloser'Arrester
213715&7324 18'KV'HD'Recloser'Arrester
213715&7333 18'KV'HD'Arrester'Optima'Polemount'
213265&7333 18'KV'HD Arrester
213717&7333 21'KV'HD'Arrester
213722&7313 27'KV'HD Recloser'Arrester
213729&7333 36'KV'HD Arrester

Heavy%Duty%

Part%# Description
EVP0003003001 3'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0005003001 6'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0008003001 9'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0009003001 10'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0010003001 12'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0013003001 15'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0017003001 21'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0022003001 27'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0024003001 30'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0029003001 36'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0039003001 48'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0042003001 54'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0048003001 60'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'
EVP0057003001 72'KV'Station'Class'Arrester'

Station%Class

Part # 235DE65TAR

35 KV Elbow 
200AMP

Part # 235DBIAP

35 KV Bushing Insert
200AMP

Part # 2738743001

Flipper Fuse Kit

Part # 92539-4002

Arrester Washer

Part # 215BICM

15 KV Insert

Part # 225BICM

25 KV Insert
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Part # 235DE65TAR

35 KV Elbow
200AMP

Part # 235DBIAP

35 KV Bushing Insert
200AMP

Part # 215BICM

15 KV Insert

Part # 225BICM

25 KV Insert

Part # 2237947A07H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
1-Phase Dual Voltage 
Switch w/3" Hotstick

Part # 2237947A08H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
1-Phase Dual Voltage 
Switch Lever Handle

Part # 2237947A10H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
3-Phase Tap Changer 

Switch w/1.62" Hotstick
5 POS Index Plate A-E

Part # 2237947A12H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
3-Phase Tap Changer 

Switch w/1.62" Hotstick
5 POS Index Plate A-E

Part # 2237947A17H

Hardware Kit for 300 AMP
1,2 and 3 Phase Tap 

Changer
Lever Handle 5"

Part # 2237947A14H

Hardware Kit for 100 AMP
1,2 and 3 Phase Tap 

Changer
Cap/Wrench Handle

Part # 2237947A18H

Hardware Kit for 300 AMP
1,2 and 3 Phase Tap 

Changer
Lever Handle 5" Hotstick

Part # 2237947A40H

Hardware Kit for 50 AMP
 Dual Voltage Switch 
Cap/Wrench Handle

Part # 2237947A39H

Hardware Kit for 100 AMP
1-Phase Tap Changer
Switch w/2.25" Lever

Part # 2237947A23H

Hardware Kit for 300 AMP
2 and 3 Phase Tap Changer 

Lever Handle 5"

Part # 2237947A73H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
1-Phase Tri-Voltage 
Switch W/T - Handle

Part # 2237947A68H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
1-Phase Tap Changer 
SwitchW/T - Handle

5 POS Index Plate A-E

Part # 2237947A126H

Hardware Kit for 50 AMP
Dual Voltage Switch 

Thermoplastic Lever Handle
Hotstick Handle

Part # 2237947A195H

Hardware Kit for 100 AMP
1,2 and 3 Phase Tap 

Changer
Padlockable Flexible 

Hookstick Handle

Part # 2237947A66H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
3-Phase Tap Changer

Part # 2237947A160H

Hardware Kit for 50 AMP
1-Phase Dual Voltage

Part # 2237947A04H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
3-Phase Dual Voltage 
Switch with 3" Hotstick

Part # 2237947A05H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
3-Phase Dual Voltage 
Switch with 3" Hotstick
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Part # 2237947A02H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
1-Phase Dual Voltage 

Switch with Cap

Part # 2237947A06H

Hardware Kit for 150 AMP
1-Phase Dual Voltage 
Switch w/3" Hotstick

Part # 2237947A301H

Hardware Kit for 100 AMP
1,2 and 3 Phase Tap Changer
One Piece Rigid Padlockable 

Hotstick Handle

Part # 2237947A302H

Hardware Kit for 100 AMP
1,2 and 3 Phase Tap Changer
One Piece Rigid Padlockable 

Hotstick Handle 1-5

Part # 2237179C02M

300 AMP
3-Phase Tap Changer 

3 Deck

Part # 2237179C01M

300 AMP
1-Phase Tap Changer

Part # LS4RH3T12M

3-Phase Tap Changer 
4 Position Switch 

Part # LS2R338H3N2A

35 KV
3-Phase Tap Changer

2 Position Switch 

Part # 2237403B01M

3-Phase Dual Voltage 
150 AMP Switch 

T or Hotstick Operable 
Contact (6) (4) Bolt Tab

Part  # 2237265C01M 

3-Phase Dual Voltage 
150 AMP Switch 

T or Hotstick 
Operable Bolt Tabs 

Part # 2238277C01M

3-Phase Tap Changer

 Part #  Description

#2237471C01M 3-Phase Tap Changer 
150 AMP Switch 

Hotstick Operable 
Contact (6) 1Bolt Tab

#2237471C16M 3-Phase Tap Changer 
150 AMP Switch 

Hotstick Operable 
Contact (6) BT w/Stud

 Part #2237500C30 

3-Phase Mini Changer, 
      100 AMP

Contact (6) 90 DG Bolt Tab

   Part  #2237500C31

3-Phase Mini Tap Changer, 
 100 AMP, Bolt Tab

 Part  #2237500C33

3-Phase Mini Tap Changer, 
  100 AMP Switch.
 Contact (6) 10-12AWG

 Part #2237500C35

3-Phase MiniTap Changer 
    100 AMP Switch 
 Contact (6) 45DG Bolt Tap

Part # 2237501C01

1-Phase Dual Voltage
50 AMP Switch 

Bolt Tabs 90 Bend 
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Part # 2237501C14

1-Phase Dual Voltage
50 AMP Switch 

Contact 90 DG BT/10-12AWG

Part # 2237501C13

1-Phase Dual Voltage
50 AMP Switch 

Contact 90 DG BT/14-16AWG

Part #2237470C01M

1-PhaseTap Changer
150 AMP Switch 

Hotstick Operable 
Contact (6) Bolt Tab

 Part #  Description

#2237262C01M  1-Phase Dual Voltage 
150 AMP Switch 

T or Hotstick 
Operable Bolt Tabs 

#2237434C01M  1-Phase Dual Voltage
150 AMP Switch 

Lever or Cap Operable
Contact: (6) Bolt Tab

 #2237434C03M   1-Phase Dual Voltage 
    150 AMP Switch 

  Lever or Cap Operable 
 Contact (6) 10-12AWG

#2237434C52M  1-Phase Dual Voltage 
    150 AMP Switch 

   Lever or Cap Handle 
      #14-16 Wire

#2237434C53M 1-Phase Dual Voltage 
150 AMP Switch 

Lever or Cap Operable 
Contact (8) 10-12AWG

#2237435C03M 1-Phase Dual Voltage 
150 AMP Switch 

Lever or Cap Operable 
Contact (6)(4) 10-12AWG

Part  #2237500C02

1-Phase Tap Changer
100 AMP Switch 

   Without Terminal Post 
Contact (6) 16-14 AWG

Part #2237500C01 

1-Phase Tap Changer 
100 AMP Switch 

Without Terminal Post 
Contact (6) Bolt Tab

Part #2237500C06 

1-Phase Tap Changer
100 AMP Switch 

with Terminal Post 
Contact (6) Bolt Tab

Part #2237500C03 

1-Phase Tap Changer 
100 AMP Switch 

Without Terminal Post 
Contact (6) 10-12AWG

Part #2237500C08 

1-Phase Tap Changer
100 AMP Switch 

with Terminal Post 
Contact (6) 10-12AWG

Part # 2690286D07

TRI-Clamp
 Low Voltage Bushing 

1-14 Unplated Cu Stud/Spad 
Standard Thread Length 

1050 AMPS Rms 
Bushing to Fit 1.875"

Diameter Hole

Part # 2690286D06

5/8" - 11 Spade Internal
600A - 1400A

Part # AZU100L009

9KV Under Oil Arrester
w/Lead and Hanger

Part # ASZH480C201

MOV Stormtrapper Arr
480 Volts w/Hanger
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 Current Sensing Fuses

Description  Part #

6AMP #4000353C04M 
10AMP  #4000353C06M 
15AMP  #4000353C08M
25AMP  #4000353C10M
40AMP  #4000353C12M
65AMP  #4000353C14M
100AMP  #4000353C16M
140AMP  #4000353C17M

 Dual Sensing Fuses

Description  Part #

3AMP #4000358C03M 
8AMP   #4000358C05M 
15AMP  #4000358C08M
25AMP  #4000358C10M
50AMP  #4000358C12M
65AMP  #4000358C14M

Part # 3001861A01M

Part # 3001861A03M

Isolation 
Links

Part # 3001861A06M

Part # 3001861A02M

Part # 3001861A05M

Part # 3001861A07M

Part # 2690225D12

Low Voltage J-Spade Bushing 
Externally Clamped 

2.20 Diameter .56 Holes 
Tin Plated Copper

Part # 2690225D10

6 Hole Spade
 w/2 Hole Internal Spade 

Cooper

Part # 2690225D16

12 Hole Spade
 w/2 Hole Internal Spade 

Part # 2690131D04

12 Hole Spade
 w/4 Hole Internal Spade 

Aluminum 

Part # 2690130D10

12 Hole Spade
 w/4 Hole Internal Spade 

Copper

 Part #  Description

#4000715B02M  Inner Holder Only 

#4001030B52M Inner Hold & Fuse 
      Cartridge

 Part #       Description

#4038108C05M  8AMP
#4038108C06M   12AMP
#4038108C07M  15AMP

 #4038108C09M  25AMP

 Part #       Description

#4038361C03CB  65AMP
#4038361C04CB  100AMP
#4038361C05CB  125AMP

#4038361C10CB 
 Over Load/Shorting Bar

 Part #  Description

 #4000358C16CB  Dual Sensing
 100AMP 

#4000358C18CB  Dual Sensing
 140AMP

 Bayonet Fuse Cartridge

Part # 4001686A53M

Fuse Cartridge 
with End Plug

Part # 600-0093

Bushing Well Ship Cap

Part # 300-0079
15KVA - Red

Part # 2637269B04
25KVA - Blue

 Shipping Caps 
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Part # 2690225D16

12 Hole Spade
w/2 Hole Internal Spade

Part # 2637700B01

Dust Cap for 600 AMP 35KV
Dead Break Bushing

Part # 2637700B02

Shipping Cap for 600 AMP
Dead Break Bushing

     Part #    Description

 #2603973B01  15/25 KV 200 AMP 
 Epoxy Bushing 
    Well 2.25"

#2603973B02T    15/25/28 KV 200 AMP 
Epoxy Bushing 
    Well 2.25"    

 Part #  Description

 #2638372C01       200 AMP
      15, 25 and 28KV 

 Plastic Bushing Well Fixed
Stud 2.50" 

#2638372C02R       15/25KV HTN 
Bushing Well 

w/Removable Stud
2.0 Diameter 

Externally Clamped

Part# BW150F   

 W/Fixed Stud Bushing 
to Fit 2.56" Dia Hole 

Part# BW150R

 W/Removable Stud 
Bushing 

to Fit 2.56" Dia Hole 

Part #       Description

A.   #LBI215ITP  8.3/14.4KV 
200AMP       15KV 
Class

B.   #LBI225ITP     15.2/26.3KV 
200AMP

B.A. Part # LFI215

15KV Feed Thru Insert

Part # LFI225

25KV Feed Thru Insert

Part # 2637019B04

15/25KV Deadbreak 
Bushing

600AMP Copper
Short Shank w/o Stud
Externally Clamped

Part # 2637459C01

35KV Deadbreak Bushing
600AMP Copper

Short Shank w/o Stud
Externally Clamped

Part # LE225CC06T

25KV 200AMP Elbow 1/0-2/0

Part # 3409661C07M

Fuse Holder 
Parallel Fuses

Large Diameter

Part # 4004352B02

Drip Guard Black

Part # 2605670A02M

Silicone Grease 5.2 oz
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Part # LE225CC06T

25KV 200AMP Elbow 1/0-2/0

Part # 3409661C07M

Fuse Holder
Parallel Fuses

Large Diameter

Part # 4004352B02

Drip Guard Black

Part # 2605670A02M

Silicone Grease 5.2 oz

Part # AM21A1

Flipper Fuse 
Cutout Kit

Part # 4038804B03M

Housing Inner Holder w/Flapper
Sidewall (Expulsion) w/o Cartridge 150KV BIL

Part # 4000361C99MC

Flapper Sidewall Mount

Part # 4000361C99FV

w/Flapper Valve

Part # 4000361C89FV

Fuseholder w/Flapper Valve ASY
Sidewall (Expulsion) 150KV BIL

Part # 4001177B53MC

Cover Mount Long

 Part #  Description

#3238018C09M  M.O.V.E. Deadfront
9KV Arrester Elbow

15KV Class
8.3/14.4KV Interface 

#3238018C10M   M.O.V.E. Deadfront
10KV Arrester Elbow

15KV Class
8.3/14.4KV Interface

#3238019C18M    M.O.V.E. Deadfront
18KV Arrester Elbow

25KV Class
8.3/14.4KV Interface

#3238018C18M  M.O.V.E. Deadfront
18KV Arresster Elbow

15KV Class
8.3/14.4KV Interface 

 Part #  Description

#354508M51M       23KV ELSP CL
      Backup Fuse

 80 AMP 50KA SYM I.C. 

#3544125M71M       15.5KV ELSP CL
      Backup Fuse

 125AMP 50KA SYM I.C. 

#3564012M11M  15.5KV ELX Current
      Limiting Fuse

12AMP 50 KA SYM I.C.
   Mounting Code 5 

#3564018M11M       15.5KV ELX Current
      Limiting Fuse

18bAMP 50KA SYM I.C.
   Mounting Code 5 

Part # 2005835A04

4 Hole Clamp
3.25" Hole Spacing

Part # 2606722A01

4 Hole Clamp
2.75" Hole Spacing

Part # 2606822A02

4 Hole Clamp
2.75" with Two Bail Tabs

Part # 2606823A02

4 Hole Clamp
3.25" C-C

Part # 2085399A01

3 Hole Clamp with Flange

Part # 2085399A06

3 Stud Bushing Clamp

Part # 2637023B01

Bushing Clamp 600 AMP
15KV 3.5" C-C

Part # 2625031B01

4 Hole Bushing Clamp

Part # AH46A1

Arrester Bracket
15/18KV
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Part # 2085399A01

3 Hole Clamp with Flange

Part # 2637023B01

Bushing Clamp 600 AMP
15KV 3.5" C-C

Part # 2625031B01

4 Hole Bushing Clamp

A.

B.

C.

D.

F.

G.

H.

E.

J.

I.

 Part #  Description

A.  #UNS06040A1A1C1C   UltraSIL Housed VariStar, Normal Duty 
 MOV Arrester 6KV

B.  #UHS09050A1C1C1C   UltraSIL Housed VariStar, Heavy Duty 
 MOV Arrester 9KV 7.65 MCOV

C.  #UNS03030C0B0A1A   UltraSIL Housed VariStar, Normal Duty 
 MOV Arrester 3KV 2.55 MCOV

D.  #UNS10050A1C1C1C   UltraSIL Housed VariStar, Normal Duty 
 MOV Arrester 10KV 8.4 MCOV

E.  #UHS10050A1C1C1C   UltraSIL Housed VariStar, Heavy Duty 
 MOV Arrester 10KV 8.4 MCOV

F.  #UHS18080A1C1C1C   UltraSIL Housed VariStar Heavy Duty 
 MOV Arrester 18KV 15.3 MCOV

G.  #URT18080A1C1C1C  UltraSIL Housed URT HD/RP MOV 
Arrester 18KV 15.3 MCOV

H.  #URT10050A1C1C1C  UltraSIL Housed URT HD/RP MOV 
Arrester 10KV 8.4 MCOV

I.  #URT03040C0B0A1A UltraSIL Housed URT Heavy Duty 
3KV Regulator Assester 

J. #UHS21090A1C1C1A 21KV Heavy Duty Lighting Arrestor 

10



Part # Description

#G-068037025 11/16" x 3/8" x 1/4"

#G-087037012 7/8" x 3/8" x 1/8"

#G-093050031 15/16" x 1/2" x 5/16"

#G-100037012 1" x 3/8" x 1/8"

#G-100050012 1" x 1/2" x 1/8"

#G-131100012 1 15/16" x 1" x 1/8"

#G-137062012 1 3/8" x 5/8" x 1/8"

#G-137075018 1 3/8" x 3/4" x 3/16"

#G-162062012 1 5/8" x 5/8" x 1/8"

Part # Description

#G-162087018 1 5/8" x 7/8" x 3/16"

#G-162106018 1 5/8" x 11/16" x 3/16"

#G-168137012 1 5/8" x 1 3/8" x 1/8"

#G-175100018 1 3/4" x 1" x 3/16"

#G-175131012 1 3/4" x 1 5/16" x 1/8"

#G-187062012 1 7/8" x 5/8" x 1/8"

#G-187137012 1 7/8" x 1 3/8" x 1/8"

#G-200137012 2" x 1 3/8" x 1/8"

#G-225150012 2 1/4" x 1 1/2" x 1/8"

Part # Description

#G-237175018 2 3/8" x 1 3/4" x 3/16"

#G-250175012 2 1/2" x 1 3/4" x 1/8"

#G-250200025 2 1/2" x 2" x 1/4"

#G-275175012 2 3/4" x 1 3/4" x 1/8"

#G-275215018 2 3/4" x 2 5/32" 3/16"

#G-287225012 2 7/8" x 2 1/4" x 1/8"

#G-300250025 3" x 2 1/2" x 1/4"

#G-200137012 3 1/8" x 2 3/16" x 1/8"

#G-312218018 3 1/8" x 2 3/16" x 3/16"

Part # Description

#G-312237025 3 1/8" x 2 3/8" x 1/4"

#G-325250025 3 1/4" x 2 1/2" x 1/4"

#G-350262018 3 1/2" x 2 5/8" x 3/16"

#G-350300025 3 1/2" x 3" x 1/4"

#G-362275018 3 5/8" x 2 3/4" x 3/16"

#G-387362018 3 7/8" x 3 5/8" x 3/16"

#G-400350025 3 7/8" x 3 5/8" 3/16"
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Part # Size

#100-0001   1/4" x 3/8"

#100-0024   1/4" x 1/2"

#100-0025   1/2" x 3/8"

#100-0026     5/16" x 7/16"

#100-0027   5/16" x 1/2"

#100-0028   1/8" x 1/2"

#100-0029   3/16" x 11/16"

#100-0030 1/4" x 3/4"

#100-0031 1/8" x 3/4'

#100-0002   1/2" x 9/16"

Rectangle Extrusion

Part # Size

#100-0006  11/32"

#100-0019 1/4"

#100-0015   3/8"

#100-0005  5/16"

Diamond Extrusion

Part # Description

#100-0008 Westinghouse 

#100-0020 G.E. Ins. Lid 

#100-0007 Howard

#100-0009 Cooper

Custom Shape Extrusions

Part # Size

#100-0003 5/16"

#100-0021 1/4"

#100-0022 3/8"

#100-0004 7/16"

#100-0023 1/2" 

Square Extrusion

Part # Size

#100-0011 3/8"

#100-0012 1/2"

#100-0016 1/4"

#100-0017 3/16"

#100-0013 5/16"

#100-0014 7/16"

#100-0018 9/16"

Round Extrusion

Part # Size

#100-0032 1/4" x 1/4"

#100-0033 3/8" x 3/8"

#100-0034 3/16" x 1/4"

Sponge Extrusions

Part%# Size

#100$0061 1/4")x)3/8"

#100$0062 1/4")x)1/2"

#100$0064 1/4")x)1"

#100$0066 1/4")x)3/8"

#100$0081 1/2")x)3/8"

#100$0085 1/4")x)3/4"

#100$0086 1/4")x)7/8"

#100$0087 3/8")x)7/8"

#100$0088 3/8")x)3/8"

#100$0090 1/4")x)1/4"

#100$0091 1/4")x)5/8'

#100$0092 1")x)3/8"
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Reclosers

P.O. Box 1871  Brandon, MS 39043  769-235-6665



P.O. Box 1871 Brandon, MS 39043 769-235-6665

#PGS15L 
Replacement for KA67L15

#PGS25L
Replacement for KA67L25

#PGS35L
Replacement for KA67L35

#PGS50L
Replacement for KA67L50

#PGS0L
Replacement for KA67L70

#PGS100L
Replacement for KA67L100

#PGS140L
Replacement for KA67L140

#PGS200L
Replacement for KA67L200 

#PGS280L
Replacement for KA67L280

#PGS10H
Replacement for KA83H10

#PGS15H
Replacement for KA83H15

#PGS25H
Replacement for KA83H25

#PGS35H
Replacement for KA83H35

#PGS50H
Replacement for KA83H50

#PGS70H
Replacement for KA709H70

#PGS100H
Replacement for KA709H100

#PGS25V4L 
Replacement for KA700V4L25

#PGS35V4L 
Replacement for KA700V4L35

#PGS50V4L
 Replacement for KA700V4L50

#PGS70V4L
 Replacement for KA700V4L70

#PGS100V4L 
Replacement for KA700V4L100

#PGS15E  
Replacement for KA58E15

#PGS25E 
Replacement for KA58E25

#PGS35E 
Replacement for KA58E35

#PGS50E
 Replacement for KA58E50

#PGS70E 
Replacement for KA58E70

#PGS100E 
Replacement for KA58E100

 Part #  Description

#PGS014CA  Replacement for
 KA28C014S 

#PGS01CA  Replacement for
 KA28C01S 

#PGS03CA  Replacement for 
 KA28C03S

#PGS04CA  Replacement for 
 KA28C04S

#PGS05A  Replacement for 
 KA28C05S

Part # KP122NR

NR Sleet Hood Cover

Part # PGS25H4

Replacement for 
KA25H4
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Part # KP122NR

NR Sleet Hood Cover

#PGSHH
Replacement for KP309H

#PGSHL 
Replacement for KP292L

#PGSHOL
Replacement for KP117L

Part # PGS9E1C

E Contact Rod
Replacement for 

KA139E1 

Part # PGS182E1C

EF2 Contact Rod
Replacement for 

KA181E1

Part # PGS32LC

L Moveable Contact
Replacement for KA32L

Part # PGS112E4

E4 Moving Contact

Part # PGSBCL

Replacement for 
KP111R

Part # PGSBCS

Replacement for 
KP121L

A.  Part # PGSLB

Replacement for KP1L

B.  Part # PGSHB

Replacement for KP328H

C.  Part # PGS4HB

Replacement for KP130VR

D.  Part # PGSEB

Replacement for KP1E

E.  Part # PGSRB

Replacement for KP1578R

F.  Part # PGSWB

Replacement for KP1110R

A.

D.

C.

B.

E.

F.

      Part # PGSLEK            Part # PGSH4HK      

Replacement for KA719E  Replacement for KA734H 

      Part # PGSH3K            Part # PGSR1K

Replacement for KA745H3  Replacement for KA907R1

      Part # PGSR5K

 Replacement for KA907R5

Part # PGSLCCP

Replacement for 
KA743ME1

(Male)

Part # PGSLCCS

Replacement for 
KA743ME2
(Female)

Part # PGS112H4

Replacement for KP112H4

Part # PGS230E

Replacement for KP230E

Part # PGS123L

Replacement for KP123L

Part # 400-0053

1" S/S Pipe Plug

Part # PGSLCC90P 
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Part # 200-0014

17/32" S/S 3/16" Washer

Part # 200-0015

13/32" S/S 3/16" Washer

Part # 200-0025

1/2" x 3 1/4" S/S Bolt

Part # 200-0029

3/8" x 2" S/S Bolt 

Part # 200-0021

1/2" X 1" S/S Bolt

Part # 200-0019

5/8" Lockwasher S/S

Part # 200-0032

Small S/S Bushing Clamp

Part # 200-0033

Large S/S Bushing Clamp

Part # 200-0031

3/8" x 3" S/S Bolt

Part # 200-0030

3/8" X 2 1/4" S/S  Bolt

Part # 200-0037

3 Phase S/S Lift Lug KA884R

Part # 200-00432
5/8" X 1 1/2" S/S Bolt 

Part # 200-0036

S/S Strap KP464H

Part # 200-0035

1/2" Lifting Lug KA764H

Part # 200-0047

3/8" S/S Threaded Rod

Part # 200-0052

1/2" S/S Pipe Plug

Part # 200-0005

1/2" S/S Pin Nut

Part # 200-0046

3/8" S/S Pin Nut
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Part # 472H

Replacement for KP472H

Part # 171E

Replacement for KA171E

Part # 51H

Replacement for KP151H

Part # PGS000A3

Replacement for KP200A3

Part # 55G

Replacement for KP2090A55

Part # 23G

Replacement for KP2090A23 

Part # 60G

Replacement for KP2090A60

Part # 15L1

Replacement for KA715L1

Part # 29G

Replacement for KP2090A29

Part # 66G

Replacement for KP2090A66

Part # 28G

Replacement for KP2090A28

Part # 6G

Replacement for KP2090A6

Part # 12HG

Replacement for KP2103A12

Part # A4HG

Replacement for KP2103A4

Part # 25G

Replacement for KP2090A25

Part # 7G

eplacement for KP2090A57

Part # A9HG Replacement 

for KP2103A9

Part # 21G

Replacement for KP2090A21

Part # A8HG

Replacement for KP2103A8

Part # A7HG

Replacement for KP2103A7 18



Part # TGCA9HG

Replacement for KP2103A9

Part # TGC21G

Replacement for KP2090A21

Part # TGCA8HG

Replacement for KP2103A8

Part # TGCA7HG

Replacement for KP2103A7

Part # 1G
Replacement for 

KP2090A51

Part # 47G
Replacement for 

KP2090A47 

Part # 40G
Replacement for 

KP2090A40

Part # 24G
Replacement for 

KP2090A24

Part # H4TPG

Replacement for 

KP113H4

Part # 222L
Replacement for 

KP222L

Part # 2G
Replacement for 

KP2090A12

Part # 7G
Replacement for 

KP2090A7

Part # PGS389R

Replacement for KP389R

Part # PGS70G

Replacement for KP2090A70

Part # PGS176H4

Replacement for KP176H4

Part # PGSHG

Replacement for KP3H

Part # 700-0001

Vacuum Decal Part # 700-0065

Warning Decal for Reclosers

Part # PGS71G

Replacement for 
KP2090A71

Part # PGS611R

Replacement for 
KP611R

Part # 31G
Replacement for 

KP2090A31

Part # 0G
Replacement for

 KP2090A50 

Part # 700-0088

Warning Decal 

Part # 700-0078

Recloser Type  "E" Name Plate

Part # 700-0079

Recloser Type "V4L" Name Plate

Part # 700-0077

Recloser Type "4E" Name Plate

Part # P212-003

Recloser Type "L" Name Plate
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Part # 700-0072

Opening Sequence Tag

Part # P212-001

Recloser Type "H" Name Plate

Part # P212-002

Recloser Type "4H" Name Plate
Part # 700-0075

Recloser Type "V4E" Name Plate

Part # Description

# 700-0061 10 AMP

# 700-0053 15 AMP

# 700-0049 25 AMP

# 700-0048 35 AMP

# 700-0050 50 AMP

# 700-0051 70 AMP

# 700-0063 100 AMP

Part # Description

# 700-0054 10 AMP

# 700-0062 15 AMP

# 700-0055 25 AMP

# 700-0056 35 AMP

# 700-0057 50 AMP

# 700-0060 70 AMP

# 700-0058 100 AMP

Part # Description

# 700-0066 25 AMP

# 700-0067 35 AMP

# 700-0068 50 AMP

# 700-0069 70 AMP

# 700-0070 100 AMP
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Part # V-174

2" Globe Valve w/Sampler

Part # V-171

1" Globe Valve

Part # V-173

1" Globe Valve w/Sampler

Part # DV1016

1/2" Heavy Duty Valve

Part # PG6032-002

1"-11.5 NPT
 Brass Pipe Nipple

Part # 300-0040

Siemens Sightglass

Part # 300-0041

Siemens Sightglass Gasket

Part # V-179

3/8" Sampler w/Chain

Part # V-806

1" Sight Gauge with Ball 

Part # 082-001-01

Cooper Position Indicator

Part # 008-60R

GE Position Indicator

Part # 009-60BE

Position Indicator

Part # 009-60CU

Position Indicator

Part # V-178

1/2" Sampler w/Cap

 Position Indicator Glass

 Part #  Description

#300-0311  6 1/4" x 1/8"

#300-0326  7 3/16" x 3/16" 

#300-0324  7 1/8" x 3/16" 

#300-0256  7 3/8" x 3/16"

#300-0327  6 1/2" x 1/8"

Part # 614-1

Type A Bracket

Part # 614-3

Type D Bracket

Part # 614-2

Oval Bracket

Part # BHDSF40-010TP

1 1/8" 4 Hole Aerial Log

Part # 0810

 U-Bolt Assembly
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Part # 614-1

Type A Bracket

Part # 614-3

Type D Bracket

Part # 614-2

Oval Bracket

 Arrestor Brackets

 Part #     Description  Size

#200-0067     Long Arrestor 
 Bracket S/S

#200-0253     Cooper Arrestor 
 Bracket S/S 

#200-0071     Short Arrestor 
 Bracket S/S 

Part # 0810

U-Bolt Assembly

 Capacitors

 Part #  Description

#05-10-440  5 MF Capacitors

#06-10-440  6 MF Capacitors 

#7.5-10-440  7.5 MF Capacitors 

#10-10-440  10 MF Capacitors

#15-10-440  15 MF Capacitors

#20-10-440  20 MF Capacitors

#25-10-440  25 MF Capacitors

#30-10-440  30 MF Capacitors

#40-10-440  40 MF Capacitors

#50-10-440  50 MF Capacitors

Part # PGS-140-KIT

S/S J Bolt Assembly

Part # M-288-4

Rubber Boot

Part # 201-020-08T

5 psi PRV

Part # UNS03030C0B0A1A

3 KV Regulator Arrestor 

Part # MH004-002

Adapter Stud for U Bolt

Part # MH0044-001

Threaded Adapter Stud 
for U Bolt

Part # 200-0303

Control Box 

Part # 01-11-5422

Arrester Bracket for Regulator

Part # 01-11-5425

Brass Regulator Mounting Bracket

Part # 0808-1

2 Hole Terminal Connector 
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Part # LPRD00-00021520

5 PSI PRD 
w/Gasket & Semaphore

Part # LPRD00-00032082

10 PSI PRD 
w/Gasket & Semaphore

Part # LPRD00-00040048

8PSI PRD 
w/Gasket & Semaphore

A. B. C.
D. E. F.

G. H.

Part # ADP-603-1

Pressure Relief Valve Kit

Part # 207-60-3

Semaphore Yellow

Part # LPRD00-00199161

10 PSI PRD 
w/Switch and Cord

Part # 415-P73C

Alarm Switch for PRD

Part # 415-P73E

Alarm Switch for PRD
 48" Cable

I.

A.  Part # 201-020-01T
 10 PSI Fine Thread 

B.  Part # 201-021-01
 10 PSI Coarse Thread

C.  Part # 201-020-08T 
 5 PSI

D.  Part # 202-030-01T
 10 PSI 

E.  Part # 202-032-01N
 10 PSI Black Cap

F.  Part # 202-037-01
 10 PSI Pipe Thread

 1/2 x 14

G.  Part # 202-032-03

H.  Part # 202-014-02N

I.  Part # 202-035-01
 10 PSI Gray Cap

 Part # 205-001-01
 10 PSI 1 1/4" 

Thread 

Part # 167-224-03

5" Temp Gauge w/2 Contacts 
0°C-120°C and Cable

Part # GAS-087-1

Gasket for PRD

j Part # 208-60E

j Part # 208-60N

j Part # 208-60P

j Part # 208-60U

j Part # 208-60Z

j Part # 208-002-04
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Part # 167-224-03

5" Temp Gauge w/2 Contacts
0°C-120°C and Cable

Part # GAS-087-1

Gasket for PRD

Part # 020-001-01

Liquid Lever Gauge 
w/Long Float

Part # 165-207-01

Temp Gauge 0°C-160°C 
w/Contact

Part # 104-317-01 CS-32361

6" Remote Mount Thermo 
Gauge with Cable

Part # 167-204-01

5" Direct Mount Thermo
 w/2 Contacts

Part # BEZ-613-1

Lens for 167-244-01 
Temp Gauge 

Part # 104-317-01

6" Remote Temp Gauge 

Part # 150-101-01

Temp Gauge 

Part # 165-209-01

5" Temp Gauge

Part # 251-002-01

Winding Temp Gauge

Part # TR6000-00021812

6" Remote Temp. Gauge

Part # TR6000B00181312

6" Remote Temp. Gauge 

Part # 104-318-01

6" Winding Temp. Gauge 

Part # 020-041-01

Liquid Level Gauge
for Bolt on or Threaded

Part # 020-053-01

Liquid Level Gauge 
Round Plastic Case

Part # 035-018-01

3.5" Liquid Level Gauge w/2 
Contacts and Cable

Part # 032-35E

3.5" Liquid Level Gauge 
w/Contact

Part # CAS-650-1

Liquid Level Gauge Case

Part # 020-550-01

Liquid Level Gauge 
For Bolt on or Threaded
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Part # CAS-650-1

Liquid Level Gauge Case

Part # 020-550-01

Liquid Level Gauge
For Bolt on or Threaded

Part # 026-014-02

6" LL Case
Part # LLG042-00040829

Liquid Level Gear Drive

Part # 042-011-01

6" Liquid Level Gauge

Part # 070-35C

10 PSI Pressure Vac 
w/Compound Gauge 

Part # 050-35E

10 PSI Pressure Vac Gauge

Part # 050-010-01

15 PSI Pressure Vac Gauge

Part # 148-018-1

Pressure Vac Gauge 
w/Bleeder and Contact -3/+8

Part # 035-030-01

3.5" Liquid Level Gauge

Part # 035-030-01 CS-
36616

3.5" Liquid Level Gauge

Part # LLG042-00016872

6" LLG w/Cable

Part # CAS-652-4 CS-
30029

6"  LL Case

Part # 008-60R

GE Position Indicator

Part # 009-60BE

Position Indicator

Part # 351-2A

Pressure Vac Bleeder

Part # 009-60CU

Position Indicator

Part # GAS-022-1

Position Indicator 
Glass Gasket

Part # 082-001-01

Cooper Position Indicator

Part # 900-009-03

RPRR Horizontal Mount for Oil
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Part # GAS-022-1

Position Indicator
Glass Gasket

Gauge Switch Manifold

Part # 141-005-01

Part # 141-005-02

Part # 900-009-03

RPRR Horizontal Mount for Oil

Part # VNT-601-1

Horizontal Vent for RPRR

Part # VNT-602-1

Vertical Vent for RPRR Part # 910-010-03

RPRR for Gas w/Vent

Part # TRA-001-1

Auto Transformer

Part # 909-300-01

AC-DC Seal in Relay

Part # 910-006-03

RPRR for Gas/Vent

Part # 118P-U-K-0-2 
& KIT 020-1

Universal Relay 

Part # 250-42-5

Well

Part # ADP-610-1

Adapter Plate Flange

Part # 146-2 PT1

Pressure Switch 8.5
Part # 146-3 PT2

Vacuum Switch 3 PSI

Part # 165-50-3

Well

Part # 167-50-3D

Well
Part # ADP-115-1

Adapter

Part # COL-606-1

Reset Coil
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Part # ADP-610-1

Adapter Plate Flange

Part # CON-603-12

72" Cable 16/3

Part # COL-609-1

Heater Coil

Part #CON-606-2

72" Cable
Part # CON-603-10

96" Cable 16/3

Part # CON-605-7

96" Cable 16/5

Part # CON-606-10

96" Cable 16/6

Part # 909-200-01

Seal in Relay 

Part # COL-610-1

Heater Coil 

Part # CON-608-9

72" Cable 16/8

Part # CON-609-1 CS-41441

48" Connector Assembly

Part # CON-630-6

72" Cable RPRR

Part # CON-630-9

120" Cable 16/3

Part # CON-660-2

72" Cable 16/6
Part # CON-661-2

72" Cable 9 Pin Part # CON000-00193831

72" Cable 2 Pin

Part # CON-603-25

144" Cable 16/3

Part # CON-659-7

60" Cable 16/3

Part # CON-659-2

72" Cable 16/3
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